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Holidays for the Year 2021
Please note the Public Holidays to be observed by Mumbai & Delhi Office during the year 2021:

Sr.No. | Holiday Month Date Day
1. New Year Day January 01.01.2021 Friday
2. Republic Day January 26.01.2021 Tuesday
3. Maha Shivratri March 11.03.2021 Thursday
—4. Holi (Second Day) March 29.03.2021 Monday
5. Good Friday April 02.04.2021 Friday
6. Gudi Padwa April 13.04.2021 Tuesday
W Ramzan Eid May 14.05.2021 Friday
8. Parsi New Year August 16.08.2021 Monday
9, Ganesh Chaturdashi September 10.09.2021 Friday
h__lO. Dussehra October 15.10.2021 Friday
11. Diwali November 04.11.2021 Thursday
12. Diwali November 05.11.2021 Friday
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